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LEG 1, Section 1 (Sunrise: 5:57, Sunset: 19:46) Friday 26 August 2011

Ceremonial Start (City square) 17:00

1 Start of Leg 1 (Zlín) 21:12
SS 1 SSS Zlín (3 laps) 9,36 21:15

1A Finish of 1st Section (Pod Velkým Kinem / next HQ) 2,98 12,34 30 21:45

LEG 1, Section 2-3 (Sunrise: 5:57, Sunset: 19:46) Saturday 27 August 2011

1B Re-start Leg 1 / Zlín (Pod Velkým Kinem / next HQ) 8:00
1C Service in 18,53 18,53 30 8:30

Service A (Otrokovice) (9,36) (21,51) (30,87) 15
1D Service out 8:45

Refueling Zone (21,84) (57,77) (79,61)

2 Ludkovice 37,53 37,53 50 9:35
SS 2 Biskupice 8,89 9:38

3 Pindula 13,64 22,53 30 10:08
SS 3 Pindula 12,95 10:11

Remote Refueling Zone (Slušovice) (40,18) (66,27) (106,45)

4 Lukov 14,98 27,93 40 10:51
SS 4 Troják 28,69 10:54

5 Hošťálková 1,95 30,64 40 11:34
SS 5 Semetín 11,49 11:37

5A Regrouping & Technical Zone in 37,41 48,90 60 12:37
Regrouping (Zlín) 30

5B Regrouping out 13:07
5C Service in 18,53 18,53 30 13:37

Service B (Otrokovice) (62,02) (124,04) (186,06) 30
5D Service out 14:07

Refueling Zone (21,84) (57,77) (79,61)

6 Ludkovice 37,53 37,53 50 14:57
SS 6 Biskupice 8,89 15:00

7 Pindula 13,64 22,53 30 15:30
SS 7 Pindula 12,95 15:33

Remote Refueling Zone (Slušovice) (40,18) (65,33) (105,51)

8 Lukov 14,98 27,93 40 16:13
SS 8 Troják 28,69 16:16

9 Hošťálková 1,95 30,64 40 16:56
SS 9 Semetín 11,49 16:59

9A Parc Fermé & Technical Zone in 55,00 66,49 80 18:19
9B Parc Fermé out / Flexi Service in

Flexi Service C (Otrokovice) (62,02) (123,1) (185,12) 45
9C Flexi Service out / Parc Fermé in

All Cars (except re-starting crews) to be in Parc Fermé no later than 21:30

Leg 1 totals 133,40 268,65 402,05
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LEG 2, Section 4-5 (Sunrise: 5:57, Sunset: 19:46) Sunday 28 August 2011

9D Parce Fermé out / Service in 7:40
Service D (Otrokovice) (0) (17,44) (17,44) 15

9E Service out 7:55
Refueling Zone (57,54) (42,58) (100,12)

10 Zlín (U Majáku) 20,23 20,23 35 8:30
SS 10 Maják 22,69 8:33

11 Sušice 11,19 33,88 45 9:18
SS 11 Kudlovice 10,48 9:21

12 Jankovský revír 3,60 14,08 30 9:51
SS 12 Halenkovice 24,37 9:54

12A Regrouping & Technical Zone in 7,56 31,93 40 10:34
Regrouping (Otrokovice) 30

12B Regrouping out, Service in 11:04
Service E (Otrokovice) (57,54) (42,58) (100,12) 30

12C Service out 11:34
Refueling Zone (57,54) (42,58) (100,12)

13 Zlín (U Majáku) 20,23 20,23 35 12:09
SS 13 Maják 22,69 12:12

14 Sušice 11,19 33,88 45 12:57
SS 14 Kudlovice 10,48 13:00

15 Jankovský revír 3,60 14,08 30 13:30
SS 15 Halenkovice 24,37 13:33

15A Technical Zone in 7,56 31,93 40 14:13
15B Service in 3 14:16

Service F (Otrokovice) (57,54) (42,58) (100,12) 10
15C Service out 14:26

Refueling Zone (0) (17,44) (17,44)

15D Zlín (Pod Velkým Kinem / next HQ) 17,44 17,44 35 15:01
Prize Giving (15:17)

Leg 2 totals 115,08 102,60 217,68

Leg
Dne
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Total. dist.
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1 9 133,40 268,65 402,05 33,18%
2 6 115,08 102,60 217,68 52,87%

Overall Totals 15 248,48 371,25 619,73 40,09%
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